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0471302 Satarday
04/14/02 Sunday
04715702 Monday
04/16/02 Tuesday
0417702 Wednesday
241802 Thursday
04/19/02 Friday
04/20/02 Saturday
04721702 Sunday
04722102 Monday
04723702 Tuesday
04724102 Wednesday
04725/02 Thursday
04/26/02 Friday
04/27/02 Saturday
24/28/02 Sunday
04726702 Monday
04/30/02 Tuesday
35/01/02 Wednesday
05/02/02 Thursday
05/03/02 Friday
05/04/02 Saturday
05/05/02 Sunday
05/06/02 Monday
05/07/02 Tuesday
05/08/02 Wecdnesday
05/09/02 Thursday
05/10/02 Friday

0511 1/02 Saturday
05/12/02 1o 065718702
05/18/02 to 05/25/82

8,761
53,375
£0,610
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